
)333

)341

)341

)345

GO
RM

AN
CIR

BAL
DW

IN ST

ALPINE AVE

SO
UT

H M
AIN

 ST

SO
UT

H M
AIN

 ST

#71

#70

#58

#49

#69

#66

10
5.1

8

266
.81

199.42

261
.50

29
2.9

0

126
.20

41
9.1

1

184
.40

34
6.2

0

62.80

320.80
230.90

266
.07

12
2.0

1

290
.58

144
.62

157
.43

63.
18

9.6
2

53.
25

489
+/-

267
+/-

60

609.5950.48

82.58

31.
42

40

100.06

100.46

50.07
100.14

dm120.12

dm62.80

m9
6.1

1

m6
5.1

4

dm
65

.14

dm
65

.14

8.88 100

100

100

100

100dm34.24

dm59.60

dm84.96

m122.68

60
60

60
60

60
20

d65.13

54
.66

m67
.22

45.
71

dm83.25

d48
.33

35.16

d108.88

d21.19 51.43

158
.92

156.62

dm
60

42
.29

11.
47

25.76

60

60

60

18
0

15.58

60

60.46 10040.
18

32.92

25.62

101

64.87

60

60

61

31.42 41

80 100

100

43.62

61
.20

61
.20

61
.20

270.33

258.26

246.20

60

60

10
0.8

5

31.
42

59.34
13.21

32
.16

22
.84

64.63

60

100

100

100

234.14

222.07

20
' S

AN
ITA

RY
 & 

ST
OR

M 
ES

MT

15' YANKEE GAS ESMNT

534-31

549-95

549-91

549-93

549-99

549-96

549-97

549-92

549-94

549-98

535-52

549-90

549-101

549-100

534-2

14
0.37 Ac

8
0.63 Ac

3
105.04 Ac

10
0.25 Ac

7
0.1 Ac

1
0.78 Ac

4
0.14 Ac

6
0.16 Ac

5
0.14 Ac

12
0.2 Ac

17
0.14 Ac16

0.14 Ac
15

0.14 Ac151
0.17 Ac

11
0.16 Ac

13
0.24 Ac

2
7.1 Ac

0 100 20050
Feet

City of Waterbury, Connecticut
Property Assessment Map

City of Waterbury
Assessor's Department 1 inch = 50 feet

This map is for informational purposes only and has not been
 prepared for, or suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying
 purposes. Users of this information should review or consult the
 primary data and information sources to verify the usability of the 
information.  The City of Waterbury makes no warranties, express
 or implied, as to the use of the information obtained herein. 560559 561

548
534533

549547
535

548 548
Map # Map #

Block Number)134

Developer Number#23

Property Acreage0.27 Ac
Map-Lot Number (Off Map)327-17

Lot Number79

*2016 CT ECO Aerial Photography

Assessor Tax Map Grid
Property Boundary
Property Boundary (Off Map)


